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LEGENDA MIESTNOSTI:

CISLO
MIEST.

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

NAZOV MIESTNOSTI

VYROBNY PRIESTOR

SKLAD

CHODBA

UPRAVNA VODY

SKLAD POMOC. SUROVIN
EGALIZACIA LIEHOVIN
ELEKTROROZVODNA

STROJ. VZDUCHOTECHNIKY
STACANIE POMOC. SUROVIN






